
NEWPORT SHORES COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 
CLUBHOUSE & BBQ AREA 

SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF: 
April 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

                    
 
 
 
 

1 

 

2  

 

3     

 
4  

 

5   

 

6          
Rentals not 

Available due to 
another party 

7        BBQ 
Meister 

234 Colton 
Birthday 
9am-1pm 

20 Adults – 10 kids 
Bounce House 

NO POOL 

8  

 

9  

 

 10    

 
 
 
 
 
 

11  

 
 

12  

 
 

13      BBQ 
Lamoureux 
218 62nd St. 

Birthday 
1pm – 7pm 

20 Adults – 10 
kids 

POOL 

14        
 

Rentals not 
Available due to 

another party 
 

15 

 

16   

 

 

 

17 Clubhouse 
Mike Fleischli 
NHHS Girls 
lacrosse team 

dinner 
4-Adults 15 

kids 
NO POOL 

18  19      

 

20  Clubhouse 
Mika Thorley 

235 62nd 
1 yr. old B-day 
9am – 1:00pm 
20 Adults – 5 

kids 
NO POOL 

 

21         
Rentals not 

Available due to 
another party 

 

22   23 Clubhouse 
NSCA CPR 

Class 
9:00am 

Tori Rimlinger 
 
 

 

24  

 

 

 

 

25  
 

 

26   
 
 

 

27      BBQ 
Blake Brewer 
427 Lugonia 
Kids B-day 

15 Adults – 25 
Kids 

Bounce House 
NO POOL 

 

28     

Rentals not 
Available due to 

another party 
 
 

29  
 
 
 

30 

 

 

 

31     

 

 

 

                              
 

 


