## NEWPORT SHORES COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

CLUBHOUSE & BBQ AREA SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF: April 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	Rentals not Available due to another party
7 BBQ Meister 234 Colton Birthday 9am-1pm 20 Adults – 10 kids Bounce House NO POOL	8	9	10	11	12	13 BBQ Lamoureux 218 62 <sup>nd</sup> St. Birthday 1pm – 7pm 20 Adults – 10 kids POOL
Rentals not Available due to another party	15	16	17 <u>Clubhouse</u> Mike Fleischli NHHS Girls lacrosse team dinner 4-Adults 15 kids NO POOL	18	19	20 <u>Clubhouse</u> Mika Thorley 235 62 <sup>nd</sup> 1 yr. old B-day 9am – 1:00pm 20 Adults – 5 kids NO POOL
Rentals not Available due to another party	22	23 <u>Clubhouse</u> NSCA CPR  Class  9:00am  Tori Rimlinger	24	25	26	27 BBQ Blake Brewer 427 Lugonia Kids B-day 15 Adults – 25 Kids Bounce House NO POOL
Rentals not Available due to another party	29	30	31			